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Route 66 Mural City 5K Age Group
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City Team

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1549 YOUNG, DALE 18:04.57 5:50 42 M

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1531 WELTER, SAMANTHA 23:09.34 7:28 32 F ROLLA

MALE 15 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1534 LANHAM, KEEGAN 26:06.72 8:25 13 M
2 1503 ALCORN, CAMERON 32:10.97 10:23 9 M
3 1555 CAPE, CYLAS 33:45.59 10:53 11 M CUBA
4 1538 SWEE, COLLIN 54:24.45 17:33 1 M
5 1537 SWEE, OLIVER 54:25.73 17:33 4 M

MALE 21 - 30 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1530 USERY, CHRIS 26:09.53 8:26 28 M CUBA
2 1515 FLETCHER, MATT 32:29.96 10:29 29 M OWENSVILLE

MALE 31 - 40 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1543 BARNETT, JIM 22:43.66 7:20 39 M CUBA
2 1532 WHEELER, ROBERT 25:42.37 8:17 38 M CUBA
3 1535 SWEE, WES 33:04.25 10:40 35 M

MALE 51 + IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1506 BROOKSHIRE, JOE 23:10.13 7:28 59 M NEWBURG
2 1502 ADAMS, STEVE 35:10.10 11:21 59 M OWENSVILLE
3 1508 CAHILL, VINCENT 36:58.70 11:55 57 M MILTON
4 1510 CONDUITT, LARRY 53:42.11 17:19 55 M CUBA

FEMALE 15 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1547 MITCHELL, MOLLY 26:50.35 8:39 13 F CUBA
2 1548 SCHROYER, OLIVIA 27:35.12 8:54 13 F CUBA

FEMALE 16 - 20 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time
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Route 66 Mural City 5K Age Group
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City Team

1 1546 MITCHELL, HANNAH 26:50.45 8:39 16 F CUBA
2 1552 CARSON, MIKAELA 31:38.90 10:12 20 F OVERLAND PARK

FEMALE 21 - 30 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1519 KEHNER, DANIELLE 26:20.83 8:30 26 F STEELVILLE
2 1526 STAMMERS, STEPHANIE 29:27.65 9:30 28 F ST. JAMES
3 1517 HOEBBEL, JESSICA 33:08.97 10:41 29 F BOURBON
4 1553 HANKS, JAMIE 33:57.37 10:57 24 F STEELVILLE
5 1511 COUNTS, SHELBY 36:36.22 11:48 22 F SALEM
6 1507 BROWN, ERIN 36:37.87 11:49 21 F SALEM
7 1505 BLUE, ANGELA 38:40.37 12:28 26 F CUBA
8 1540 HOLT, PATRICIA 52:20.35 16:53 24 F
9 1533 WINDLE, SARA 53:42.66 17:19 24 F CUBA

FEMALE 31 - 40 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1524 SANDERS, JILL 27:04.42 8:44 34 F STEELVILLE
2 1504 PETERSON, KIM 28:26.02 9:10 37 F BOURBON
3 1539 CUNNINGHAM, MELANIE 30:38.84 9:53 35 F
4 1527 STOVER, TRACEY 30:44.64 9:55 38 F SULLIVAN
5 1545 LANIGAN, STACEY 31:00.78 10:00 36 F SULLIVAN
6 1529 UFFMANN, HANNAH 32:20.25 10:26 34 F OWENSVILLE
7 1516 HAVENS, SARAH 32:48.61 10:35 33 F BOURBON
8 1542 CAPE, GENIFER 33:45.90 10:53 38 F
9 1544 MCGINNIS, MELISSA 38:40.50 12:28 31 F CUBA
10 1536 SWEE, KENDRA 54:23.55 17:33 35 F

FEMALE 41 - 50 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1518 KEHNER, DIANA 25:45.01 8:18 50 F STEELVILLE
2 1550 NICKS, SANDY 27:20.17 8:49 44 F OWENSVILLE
3 1520 PIRTLE, JENNIFER 29:10.26 9:25 45 F ST JAMES
4 1522 REHMERT, TRACIE 30:51.71 9:57 41 F BLAND
5 1551 MCGINNIS, PAULA 31:46.34 10:15 44 F STEELVILLE
6 1514 ETTINGER, BROOK 46:45.04 15:05 46 F CUBA
7 1541 OATMAN, SHARON 52:20.72 16:53 43 F

FEMALE 51 + IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time
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Route 66 Mural City 5K Age Group
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City Team

1 1554 ALTOM, RONNIE 34:28.79 11:07 55 F COOK STATION
2 1528 THOMAS, SHEILA 35:35.66 11:29 70 F ROLLA
3 1525 SARLES, MAUREEN 40:13.06 12:58 60 F STEELVILLE
4 1513 ETTER, SUSAN 46:43.50 15:04 52 F CUBA
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Route 66 Mural City 5K Overall
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City Team

DIVISION: 5K

1 1549 YOUNG, DALE 18:04.57 5:50 42 M
2 1543 BARNETT, JIM 22:43.66 7:20 39 M CUBA
3 1531 WELTER, SAMANTHA 23:09.34 7:28 32 F ROLLA
4 1506 BROOKSHIRE, JOE 23:10.13 7:28 59 M NEWBURG
5 1532 WHEELER, ROBERT 25:42.37 8:17 38 M CUBA
6 1518 KEHNER, DIANA 25:45.01 8:18 50 F STEELVILLE
7 1534 LANHAM, KEEGAN 26:06.72 8:25 13 M
8 1530 USERY, CHRIS 26:09.53 8:26 28 M CUBA
9 1519 KEHNER, DANIELLE 26:20.83 8:30 26 F STEELVILLE
10 1547 MITCHELL, MOLLY 26:50.35 8:39 13 F CUBA
11 1546 MITCHELL, HANNAH 26:50.45 8:39 16 F CUBA
12 1524 SANDERS, JILL 27:04.42 8:44 34 F STEELVILLE
13 1550 NICKS, SANDY 27:20.17 8:49 44 F OWENSVILLE
14 1548 SCHROYER, OLIVIA 27:35.12 8:54 13 F CUBA
15 1504 PETERSON, KIM 28:26.02 9:10 37 F BOURBON
16 1520 PIRTLE, JENNIFER 29:10.26 9:25 45 F ST JAMES
17 1526 STAMMERS, STEPHANIE 29:27.65 9:30 28 F ST. JAMES
18 1539 CUNNINGHAM, MELANIE 30:38.84 9:53 35 F
19 1527 STOVER, TRACEY 30:44.64 9:55 38 F SULLIVAN
20 1522 REHMERT, TRACIE 30:51.71 9:57 41 F BLAND
21 1545 LANIGAN, STACEY 31:00.78 10:00 36 F SULLIVAN
22 1552 CARSON, MIKAELA 31:38.90 10:12 20 F OVERLAND PARK
23 1551 MCGINNIS, PAULA 31:46.34 10:15 44 F STEELVILLE
24 1503 ALCORN, CAMERON 32:10.97 10:23 9 M
25 1529 UFFMANN, HANNAH 32:20.25 10:26 34 F OWENSVILLE
26 1515 FLETCHER, MATT 32:29.96 10:29 29 M OWENSVILLE
27 1516 HAVENS, SARAH 32:48.61 10:35 33 F BOURBON
28 1535 SWEE, WES 33:04.25 10:40 35 M
29 1517 HOEBBEL, JESSICA 33:08.97 10:41 29 F BOURBON
30 1555 CAPE, CYLAS 33:45.59 10:53 11 M CUBA
31 1542 CAPE, GENIFER 33:45.90 10:53 38 F
32 1553 HANKS, JAMIE 33:57.37 10:57 24 F STEELVILLE
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Route 66 Mural City 5K Overall
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City Team

33 1554 ALTOM, RONNIE 34:28.79 11:07 55 F COOK STATION
34 1502 ADAMS, STEVE 35:10.10 11:21 59 M OWENSVILLE
35 1528 THOMAS, SHEILA 35:35.66 11:29 70 F ROLLA
36 1511 COUNTS, SHELBY 36:36.22 11:48 22 F SALEM
37 1507 BROWN, ERIN 36:37.87 11:49 21 F SALEM
38 1508 CAHILL, VINCENT 36:58.70 11:55 57 M MILTON
39 1505 BLUE, ANGELA 38:40.37 12:28 26 F CUBA
40 1544 MCGINNIS, MELISSA 38:40.50 12:28 31 F CUBA
41 1525 SARLES, MAUREEN 40:13.06 12:58 60 F STEELVILLE
42 1513 ETTER, SUSAN 46:43.50 15:04 52 F CUBA
43 1514 ETTINGER, BROOK 46:45.04 15:05 46 F CUBA
44 1540 HOLT, PATRICIA 52:20.35 16:53 24 F
45 1541 OATMAN, SHARON 52:20.72 16:53 43 F
46 1510 CONDUITT, LARRY 53:42.11 17:19 55 M CUBA
47 1533 WINDLE, SARA 53:42.66 17:19 24 F CUBA
48 1536 SWEE, KENDRA 54:23.55 17:33 35 F
49 1538 SWEE, COLLIN 54:24.45 17:33 1 M
50 1537 SWEE, OLIVER 54:25.73 17:33 4 M


